John F. Kennedy Shamrock Regiment

3rd Annual Drum Major Tournament 5/1/2010

Austin Davis

Lawrence Hipolito
David Wang

Benny Yamagata
Austin Davis

Arial Choy
Rachel Garcia
Deanna Stockwell
Isaiah Lin

Jamie Trinajstich
Marcela Espinosa
Yusa Liu

Kenneth Barrera
Gabriela Victoria
Emmy Islas

Paul Young
William Perez
Austin Ho

Aaron Tay

Andrew Park
Eric Hanamoto
Jonathan Dinwiddie

Abinaya A. Thenappan

Austin Davis

Field Open

Field Conducting |
Field Conducting |

Field Conducting Il
Field Conducting Il

Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice
Military Apprentice

Mace Apprentice
Mace Apprentice
Mace Apprentice
Mace Apprentice

Military Open

Patriot High School

Rowland High School
Arcadia High School

Kennedy High School
Patriot High School

Tetzlaff Middle School

Martin Luther King High School

Ross Middle School

Alvarado Intermediate School

Tetzlaff Middle School
Montebello High School
Tetzlaff Middle School
Montebello High School
Tetzlaff Middle School
Montebello High School
Tetzlaff Middle School
Arcadia High School
Ross Middle School

San Gabriel High School

Whitney High School
Whitney High School
Walker Junior High School
Whitney High School

Patriot High School

8:30

8:35
8:40

8:45
8:50

9:00
9:07
9:14
9:21
9:28
9:35
9:42
9:49
9:56
10:03
10:10
10:17
10:24
10:31

10:38
10:45
10:52
10:59

11:13

Jhordyn Williams
Katti Horng
David Wang
Benny Yamagata

Lunch Break

Carlos Leon
Andrea Aguilar
Alex Weisz
Yvone Cruz
Kevin Flores
Jennifer Atkinson
Allie Lawn

Paul Hernandez
Lawarence Hipolito
Joel Chen
Michael Chu

Jose Argueta
Paul Espitia
Austin Davis
James Dinwiddie

Raymond Lam
Allen Miao

Luis Moreno
Stephanie Sutton
David Wang
Austin Davis

Jose Argueta
Austin Davis

Awards Presentation

Mace Majors
Mace Majors
Mace Majors
Mace Majors

Military Majors
Military Majors
Military Majors
Military Majors
Military Majors
Military Majors
Military Majors
Military Majors
Military Majors
Military Majors
Military Majors

Mace Masters
Mace Masters
Mace Masters
Mace Exibition

Military Masters
Military Masters
Military Masters
Military Masters
Military Masters
Military Masters

Mace Open
Mace Open

Glendora High School
Whitney High School
Arcadia High School
Kennedy High School

Magnolia High School
Tetzlaff Middle School
First Ave. Middle School
Montebello High School
Montebello High School
Riverside King High School
El Dorado High School
Montebello High School
Rowland High School
Arcadia High School
Arcadia High School

West Adams Prep High
El Rancho High School
Patriot High School
Kennedy High School

Magnolia High School
Arcadia High School
Montebello High School
Tetzlaff Middle School
Arcadia High School
Patriot High School

West Adams Prep High
Patriot High School

11:20
11:27
11:34
11:41

12:48
12:55
1:02
1:09
1:16
1:23
1:30
1:37
1:44
1:51
1:58

2:10
2:17
2:24
2:31

2:38
2:45
2:52
2:59
3:06
3:13

3:20
3:27

3:45



