John F. Kennedy Shamrock Regiment 3rd Annual Drum Major Tournament 5/1/2010

				Awards Presentation 3			3:45
Austin Davis	Military Open	Patriot High School	11:13	Jose Argueta Austin Davis	Mace Open Mace Open	West Adams Prep High Patriot High School	3:20 3:27
Andrew Park Eric Hanamoto Jonathan Dinwiddie Abinaya A. Thenappan	Mace Apprentice Mace Apprentice Mace Apprentice Mace Apprentice	Whitney High School Whitney High School Walker Junior High School Whitney High School	10:38 10:45 10:52 10:59	Raymond Lam Allen Miao Luis Moreno Stephanie Sutton David Wang Austin Davis	Military Masters Military Masters Military Masters Military Masters Military Masters Military Masters	Magnolia High School Arcadia High School Montebello High School Tetzlaff Middle School Arcadia High School Patriot High School	2:38 2:45 2:52 2:59 3:06 3:13
William Perez Austin Ho Aaron Tay	Military Apprentice Military Apprentice Military Apprentice	Arcadia High School Ross Middle School San Gabriel High School	10:17 10:24 10:31	Jose Argueta Paul Espitia Austin Davis James Dinwiddie	Mace Masters Mace Masters Mace Masters Mace Exibition	West Adams Prep High El Rancho High School Patriot High School Kennedy High School	2:10 2:17 2:24 2:31
Kenneth Barrera Gabriela Victoria Emmy Islas Paul Young	Military Apprentice Military Apprentice Military Apprentice Military Apprentice Military Apprentice	Montebello High School Tetzlaff Middle School Montebello High School Tetzlaff Middle School	9:49 9:56 10:03 10:10	Lawarence Hipolito Joel Chen Michael Chu	Military Majors Military Majors Military Majors	Rowland High School Arcadia High School Arcadia High School	1:44 1:51 1:58
Arial Choy Rachel Garcia Deanna Stockwell Isaiah Lin Jamie Trinajstich Marcela Espinosa Yusa Liu	Military Apprentice	Tetzlaff Middle School Martin Luther King High School Ross Middle School Alvarado Intermediate School Tetzlaff Middle School Montebello High School Tetzlaff Middle School	9:00 9:07 9:14 9:21 9:28 9:35 9:42	Carlos Leon Andrea Aguilar Alex Weisz Yvone Cruz Kevin Flores Jennifer Atkinson Allie Lawn Paul Hernandez	Military Majors	Magnolia High School Tetzlaff Middle School First Ave. Middle School Montebello High School Montebello High School Riverside King High School El Dorado High School Montebello High School	12:48 12:55 1:02 1:09 1:16 1:23 1:30 1:37
Benny Yamagata Austin Davis	Field Conducting II Field Conducting II	Kennedy High School Patriot High School	8:45 8:50	Lunch Break	·	, ,	
Lawrence Hipolito David Wang	Field Conducting I	Rowland High School Arcadia High School	8:35 8:40	Katti Horng David Wang Benny Yamagata	Mace Majors Mace Majors Mace Majors	Whitney High School Arcadia High School Kennedy High School	11:27 11:34 11:41
Austin Davis	Field Open	Patriot High School	8:30	Jhordyn Williams	Mace Majors	Glendora High School	11:20